L13000115179

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300254216833

12/10/13--01005--001 **35.00

2013 DEC 17 PM 3: OS

DEC 1 8 2013 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

	tration Se ion of Cor			
SUBJECT: _		GJU PE Name of Limit	TROLEUM, LLC ed Liability Company	<u></u>
The enclosed A	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return a	ll correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		PRASHAN.	Name of Person	
			CPA SOLUTIONS Firm/Company	
		<u> 16421</u>	TURNBURY OAK Address	<u>OR.</u>
		ODESSA	FL 3353 6	
		_	D TNTLCP/FSOLUT/ be used for future annual report notifier	
For further info	ormation c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
PRA	5	Person	at (<u>8/3) 7 7 7 -</u> Area Code & Daylime	1993 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a c	heck for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Fili	ng Fcc	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions ter Circle

S013-15-17 12:51 MellsFargo Bank, NA



RECEIVED

13 DEC 17 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

December 11, 2013

PRASHANT RAJU 16421 TURNBURY OAK DR ODESSA, FL 33556

SUBJECT: GJV PETROLEUM, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000115179

We have received your document for GJV PETROLEUM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILTY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 913A00028198

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	JV PETROLEUM, C	
(Name of the Limited Lie (A Fl	ability Company as it now appears on orda Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabs Florida document number 4/3000/15	ility Company were filed on $\frac{8/3}{1.79}$	and assigned SECRETALLAHA ALLAHA
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:	P. S. P. S.
The new name must be distinguishable and end with th	ne words "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLQ" or the Abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		ecords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
-	Enter F.	lorida street address
	Cin.	, Florida
	City	zip Coae

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGRM = Managing Member <u>Title</u> Name **Address** Type of Action MGRM 14218 VIA MICHARCANGELE PRAGNA DESMI SAN DIEGO, CA 92129 1 Kemove MGRM JASWANT SINGIT 1858 CENTINAL WAY ESCANDIDO CA 92076 L Remove Remove Add Remove

<< 6512556171

.

MGR = Manager

). If amend	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
 Dated	
	19miles
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	GURTES BAINS / MGRM Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FILED 2013 DEC 17 PH 3: 09
SECRETARY DE STATE